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

In Price:
Yes

Remarks:  WOW!! THIS INCREDIBLY REHABBED 5 BR BRICK BUNGALOW IS TRULY SPECIAL!! SPACIOUS LR W/GLEAMING H/W FLR & CEILING FAN,
GORGEOUS NEW KITCHEN W/GRANITE COUNTER, 42" CABS & SS APPLS INCLUDING SIDE/SIDE REF W/WTR DSPNSR, LARGE MSTR BR W/SKYLIGHT &
BATH W/DOUBLE SINK & SEPARATE SHOWER, FINISHED BSMT W/FAMILY RM,BR & BATH W/SPALIKE BODY SPRAY SHOWER, 2 CAR GARAGE, NEW:
ROOF,HT WTR HTR, FURNACE & MORE!! NEW A/C AT CLOSING!!
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$0  

Frequency:Not Applicable  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$3,644.46

PIN:13211240340000
Mult PINs:No
Tax Year:2009

Tax Exmps:

Miscellaneous
Waterfront:No

Appx SF:915
SF Source:Estimated

Acreage:

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room16X12 Main Level Hardwood Master Bedroom20X12 2nd Level Carpet
Dining Room14X15 Main Level Hardwood 2nd Bedroom15X11 2nd Level Carpet

Kitchen13X12 Main Level Ceramic Tile 3rd Bedroom12X10 Main Level Hardwood
Family Room20X17 Main Level Ceramic Tile 4th Bedroom11X10 Main Level Hardwood

Laundry Room10X8 Basement Ceramic Tile      
5th Bedroom10X8 Basement Ceramic Tile Breakfast Room13X8 Main Level Ceramic Tile

Interior Property Features:Hardwood Floors, 1st Floor Bedroom, 1st Floor Full Bath
Exterior Property Features:
Age:81-90 Years, Recent Rehab
Type:1.5 Story
Style:Bungalow
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:Eating Area-Table Space
Appliances:Oven/Range, Microwave, Dishwasher,
Refrigerator, All Stainless Steel Kitchen Appliances
Dining:Separate
Attic:
Basement Details:Finished
Bath Amn:Whirlpool, Double Sink, Full Body Spray
Shower
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:Circuit Breakers
Equipment:Ceiling Fan

Additional Rooms:5th Bedroom, Breakfast Room
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Driveway:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Exposure:
Lot Size:Standard Chicago Lot
Lot Desc:

Roof:Asphalt/Glass (Shingles)
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Public
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:None
HERS Index Score:
Green Discl:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:Conventional, FHA, VA
Possession:Closing
Occ Date:

Copyright 2011 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.
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